
Qualified Positions for ....

LowE.T. ....... 7.21O Sec

TopSpeed ... 551.95 KmH

CLASS DRIVER

2012
27th NitrOlympX

H o c ke nhe imring G ermany
10.-12.08.2012

UEM TOP FUEL BIKES
56 RENEVAN DEN BERG

56 RENEVAN DEN BERG

HOMETOWN

5rd QUALIFICATION

-./--------.---n-«-,rt§

6:06 PM '*4ttUOtZOtZ

MOTOR ET Q-KmH TOP KmH

27TH NITROLYMPX HOCKENHEIM 2OI2

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.

8.

36

6

91

11

67

78

51

1

TFB RENE VAN DEN BERG

TFB STEVE I.IOOLLATT

TFB NILS LAGERLOF

TFB IAN KING

TFB KAI SELKAEMAA

TFB OTTO KNEBL

TFB RIKARD GUSTAFSSON

TFB PETER SVENSSON

NED/KNFIV

GRB/ACU

S}lElSVE]i/lo

GBR/ACU

FIN/SML

CZElACCR

SltJE/SVEI4O

S}lE/SVEMO

YAMAHA TFB 1342 CC

PBR PUHA TF 1327 CC

SUZUKI HAYABUSA 13OO CC

PUMA 1585 CC

YAMAHA PUMA 1377 CC

PU[{A IMPERIAL 1313 CC

SUZUKI FB 1327 CC

TFB BILLET RACING 1626 CC

7.210 351.95 351.9
7.256 323.69 323.6

7.485 305.57 305.5

7.568 291.90 291.9

7.645 2s2.10 2s2.1

7 .846 207 .03 207.0

7.877 298.68 298.6
8.041 246.60 246.6


